2 unidades de CM084-HDSDVP
con accesorio para rack 19” ref.
AC084R
CM084-HDSDVP
para rack 19” ref. AC084X1
 con accesorio
ON MENU EXIT
220 mm
1
7
5
 m
m
76 mm
CM084-HDSDVP
8,4” HD/SD-SDI Monitor
8,4” HD/SD-SDI Monitor
HDSDI
SDSDI
Input Input
VGA
1024
Resolution
768
x CVS
Input
SPECIFICATIONS
D
Composite Video Input
VGA inputControl remoto
isplay Size
Resolution
Aspect ratio
Viewing angle
Brightness
Contrast ratio
HDSDI/SDSDI inputs
Supported resolutions
Remote control
Chassis
Dimensions
Operating temperature
Operating humidity
Power supply
Consumption
Accessories
8,4”
1024x768
4:3
170,170
2400 cd/m
400:1
1 x BNC
720p (60/59.94)
1080i(60/59.94/50)
576i(50)
1 x BNC
1 x 15 pins
RS-232
Metálico
220 x 175 x 76 (4U)
5 ºC a 40 ºC
5% a 90%
12V DC
18W
AC084R: Kit montaje rack 19”
AC084X1: Tapa ciega montaje
rack 19”
These 8,4”  monitors have 1 HD/SD-SDI,1 Composite Video an 1 VGA input,  and using keys of front panel is possible to
display full screen of each input.
 Through OSD it is possible to set brightness, contrast, saturation, colorimetry, gamma correction,...All these adjustments
can be made remotely using RS-232 connector too.
DIMENSIONS
Specifications are subject to change without prior notifications